PeKBM3NTLl KOMMaHWK

HanmeHoBaHue

tOpmnanueckmn agpec

VHH

OFPH

KT

PacyeTHbIV cueT

BaHk

tOpnanueckmin appec BaHka

Kopp. cuet baHka

NHH BaHka

BVK BaHka

OBLLECTBO C OrPAHUYEHHOW
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO "MK-CEPBMC"

Poccuinckas Oepepaums, 403003,
BOJITOrPAACKAA OB, P-H
FOPOOVLLEHCKAW, M LAPULbIH, CHT
OVAHA, npom 314, 00 1

3455053097

1173443012490

345501001

40702810610000134090
AO «TuHbKOP D BaHk»

MockBa, 123060, 1-1 BonokonaMmckunim
npoesn, a. 10,
cTp. 1

30101810145250000974
7710140679

044525974



